

## **CEO Erik Sneve's presentation of Magnora for Danske Bank**

13.6.2024 11:37:10 CEST | Magnora ASA | Non-regulatory press releases

FInd attached the deck used by Erik Sneve during today's presentation

Presentation attached

## **Contacts**

• Erik Sneve, CEO, email: es at magnoraasa.com

## About Magnora ASA

Magnora ASA (OSE: MGN) has a legacy royalty business that is re-invested in renewable energy development projects and companies. Magnora's portfolio of renewable companies consists Helios Nordic Energy AB, Kustvind AB, Magnora Offshore Wind AS, Magnora Solar PV UK, Hafslund Magnora Sol AS, Magnora South Africa, and AGV. The company is listed on the main list on Oslo Stock Exchange under the ticker MGN.

## **Attachments**

- Download announcement as PDF.pdf
- Magnora ASA Damske Bank 13 June 2024.pdf